Classifica finale maschile - 3 tappe
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Kari VARIS

Mikko KOUTANIEMI
Esa MURSU

Morten PRIKS

Marco MUEHLEMATTER

Veli-Matti NISKANEN
Jukka HARTONEN
Petri KUUSINEN
Tero UUSITALO
Thomas SUTER
Vesa VIRKKUNEN
Markku MAKI

Kari MAKI

Hannu KIRSTINA
Jukka-Pekka OJALA
Ville RANTA

Sauli PAIVARINTA
Tuomo PESONEN
Markus BJORKLUND
Meiko HOEMKE

Kari NURMI

Tommy BRANNKARR
Toni ROGENMOSER
Mats RIEKKOLA
Tuomas NYYSSONEN
Reinis KORSUNOVS
lipo RIIHIJARVI

Siim EILO

Tapani RONKAINEN
Samuli SYRJANEN
Jussi ISOAHO
Marko HALTTUNEN
Arto RANTAKANGAS
Fabian BIRBAUM
Mika TOHMOLA
Janne KARHU

Paul MACHLER
Jussi HYTONEN
Keijo VEHKAKOSKI
Dave KNOOP

Jarmo KOPRA
Sakari ALAOJA
Akseli VUORINEN
Kaarel KUUSIK

Ari HOLAPPA

Rami ETELAMAKI

Kolstrém-S
Start-Team
Kolstrém-S
Muonio Ski
ODLO SAMP
team suksi
KalleSport
Huolettoma
Vantaan/Ou
ODLO SAMP
Muonion Ki
Jamsankosk

Oulun hiih
Max Tiimi
Tampereen
Nivala

YIT OY

Eintracht
Laukkosken
Sk Asen
LLG Lachen
Luled Gjut
Kuopion hi
Muonio Ski
PerakylanJ
Muonio Ski
Kantola&Ko
Espoon Hii
OHS (x)
Kangasniem
TohoSkiTea
ODLO SAMP
Team Suksi
Morenia
LLG Lachen
Gitano
Jamsénkosk
USA
Huolettoma
Vainolan j
Muonio Ski
Muonio Ski
KCM-Rusko
TohoSkiTea

8:35:25
8:36:51
8:38:11
8:38:12
8:51:15
8:55:55
9:00:00
9:00:52
9:01:47
9:01:57
9:12:52
9:13:11
9:14:38
9:15:45
9:24:35
9:27:53
9:30:09
9:39:06
9:40:31
9:40:48
9:44:19
9:44:57
9:49:49
9:51:23
9:55:00
9:55:30
9:55:55
9:56:32
9:59:11
10:01:31
10:02:50
10:02:52
10:03:27
10:04:13
10:08:57
10:09:15
10:09:24
10:09:30
10:09:41
10:11:30
10:12:21
10:12:56
10:15:18
10:15:24
10:16:04
10:16:50
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58
59
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64
65
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68
69
70
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72
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74
75
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77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Werner HOLLENSTEIN
Sandro MUTTER
Jani IKONEN

Mika OJALA

Mika VIDENOJA
Juha RIIHIMAKI
Stefan DURISCH
Sergey KOLYSHEV
Jani JUSSILA
Markus HEIKKILA
Josef HOFSTATTER
Timo HEIKKILA
Miikka ORVOLA
Marko ANTTOLA
René LIEBERMANN
Pauli RANTA

Sami JOUTJARVI
Mikko LAHTI
Friedrich JEGGLI
Timo KORHONEN
Santeri UUSITALO
Tommi ISSAKAINEN
Timo KALLIOKOSKI
Andris ROBALDS
Marko RUOKOKOSKI
Paul GEIGER

Don POLLARI

Timo KAUPPILA
Jani VESTENIUS
Mikael SUVANTO
Jyrki ANTTILA

Mikko KOIVUKANGAS
Keijo JUNTUNEN
Vesa BLOMQVIST
Jarkko OKSANEN
Juha KARPPINEN
Dmitry SHAPOCHKIN
Juha PULKKINEN
Simo HAMALAINEN
Tomi SAVOLAINEN
Ewald EDER

Jouko KOSONEN
Usko JUNTUNEN
Seppo KOLARI
Jukka RAJANEN
Jouko LIINAMAA

LLG Lachen

Jamsankosk
RC Eemeli

Team Madsh
Volkusha

NaKuOy
SU Eidenbe
Valkeakosk
Grooppi Yl
TKH

Muonion Ki
JPU
Espoon Tap
LLG Lachen

Muonio Ski
mume
Hankasalmi
Muonio Ski
Oulu Firef
GERMANY
FastWax
Koovee
BMS

Vauhti Oy
Pirkkalan
Pilpa
lhanHukass

www:jse:fi
MarjalanLo
Etela-Hels
SU Eidenbe
Imatra
Kokalmukse
Ruukki Met

Liinamaa P

10:20:35
10:20:38
10:20:52
10:21:17
10:23:26
10:24:23
10:24:54
10:27:15
10:29:17
10:29:25
10:29:58
10:29:59
10:30:48
10:31:28
10:32:53
10:33:22
10:33:58
10:35:38
10:37:03
10:38:05
10:38:56
10:39:02
10:40:31
10:45:19
10:46:00
10:46:01
10:47:01
10:47:22
10:47:33
10:47:53
10:49:15
10:51:14
10:51:14
10:51:59
10:53:49
10:54:40
10:55:17
10:56:54
10:58:22
10:59:01
10:59:18
11:00:31
11:05:06
11:05:39
11:05:49
11:06:56



93 Henri JAASKELAINEN

94 Esa KINNUNEN

95 Juha RONKAINEN
96 Markku MAKELA

97 Tuomas LIIKAVAINIO
98 Jukka KAUNETSALO
99 Ari-Pekka KOIVISTO
100 Bruno FILIPPI

101 Risto JAASKELAINEN

102 Tommi HARJU-AUTTI
103 Ervin ANTALAINEN
104 Juha TOLONEN

105 Jukka LIUHA

106 Jarmo KERANEN

107 Vayrynen JOUNI

108 Jarmo HOKKA

109 Antti-Jussi PYLKKANEN

110 Thomas EKSTROM

111 Sakari UKONMAANAHO

112 Erkki OINASKALLIO
113 Jarmo JUNTURA
114 Timo VEPSALAINEN
115 Jeff MINNEMA

116 Pekka NIEMINEN
117 Ari LIUKKO-SIPI

118 PETRI BERG

119 Ismo ILONEN

120 ROMERO Antonio Javier CASTRO

121 Vilho VARONEN
122 Janne VATANEN
122 Markus RONKAINEN
124 Jukka SORVOJA
125 Ossi HAKANEN
126 Milan SREJBER
127 Artti ANTILA

128 Timo SOLLO

129 Jari MAKIKOKKO
130 Risto LINTULA

131 Onni THIPERI

132 Leo LANSBERGEN
133 Markku KOTAMAKI
134 Tero PARIKKA

135 Esa PEKKALA

136 Christoph FISCHER
137 ESA RAJALA

138 Asko RAIKKA

Siilin Ras

Metsahalli

Muurasjarv
Kangosjarv
Salpko

Rajan Esik

RasTiimi
Rovaniemi

Kajaanin S

Toolonlahd
Muonion Ki
Ylikiiming

Scania Suo

Tuonelan m
Kaylio

Varalan Ma
Huolettoma

Lapin veik

Ouluntaksi
Jyvaskyla
KYY

TekU
Hameenl La
Tunturi-he
Jarvenpaa
Tornio

Kuopion Su

Antimarath
Muurame

A-Katsast

11:08:22
11:09:33
11:09:46
11:09:51
11:12:12
11:12:36
11:12:48
11:13:19
11:15:50
11:17:37
11:18:59
11:20:46
11:21:14
11:22:37
11:24:19
11:25:30
11:27:39
11:29:06
11:31:50
11:32:50
11:34:00
11:34:09
11:35:05
11:35:55
11:36:01
11:36:37
11:41:30
11:41:32
11:43:16
11:44:17
11:44:17
11:48:02
11:51:14
11:51:23
11:52:17
11:54:17
11:54:55
11:56:45
11:57:31
11:57:35
11:58:26
12:01:42
12:05:12
12:05:17
12:06:38
12:06:43



139 Heikki KANGAS
140 Veijo TURUNEN
141 Kari JYLHA

142 Aki VANNE

143 Kari HYVONEN
144 Pentti REPONIEMI
145 Heikki KINNUNEN
146 Seppo TUOMISTO
147 Ari PAJALA

148 Jyrki TIAINEN

149 Petri HANNINEN
150 Markus KARJALAINEN
151 Jari SUVANTO

152 Juha PAIVARINTA
153 Heikki KUNNARI
154 Raimo UUSITALO
155 Gerhard HUBER
156 Juha MUSTONEN
157 Mikko HYVARINEN
158 Eero MOILANEN
159 Juha AALTO

160 Jorg PAINSIPP
161 Tuomo NISKANEN
162 Gerhard MAYRHOFER
163 Olli PIETILA

164 Hiskias JYLKKA
165 Kari VUOPIO

166 Markku HELSTEN
167 Antti HUOVINEN
168 Pawel KOTLARZ
169 Ernst KNOBEL

170 Marko BERG

171 Jaromin ZLAMALIK
172 Harri KITTILA

173 Aimo HASSINEN
174 Jose Luis LLORENTE
175 Rauno ASIKAINEN
176 Olli TIIROLA

177 OLLI TIRKKONEN
178 Jouni KORHONEN
179 Juha LANTTO

180 Paavo RAUTIO
181 Arto MOISANEN
182 Matti ANKKURINIEMI
183 Jukka MIINALA
184 Arvo MUSIKKA

Aker Solut
Oulu
Kontiolahd
Akéaslompol
Jyvaskyla

X MT
PerakylanJ
Hameenkyro

Oulu
vaasan vas

KP-V
Somero

Espoon Hii
AUT
His-Suksee
Tuonelan M
Morenia
AalmanSkit
AUT
Ylivieska
NF-GALLNEU
Hippoksen
Raahe
Muonion Ki

Kokalmukse

LLG Lachen
Kemijoki
T:S:Motor

ESP
Joensuu
Péheikon |
Heindveden
Péheikon |

Merijarvi
Oulu

Muonion Ki

Vantaa

12:06:56
12:06:58
12:08:52
12:11:08
12:11:33
12:12:21
12:16:10
12:16:39
12:16:49
12:16:56
12:19:07
12:25:41
12:26:30
12:26:45
12:29:16
12:30:47
12:31:15
12:33:40
12:34:31
12:35:30
12:36:12
12:37:01
12:37:33
12:38:10
12:38:14
12:38:16
12:38:26
12:40:15
12:43:22
12:44:24
12:46:46
12:47:03
12:47:32
12:51:49
12:52:48
12:54:27
12:54:28
12:54:43
12:56:33
13:07:42
13:09:34
13:12:14
13:15:01
13:16:46
13:17:15
13:18:26



185 Matti TONDER Asikkalan 13:19:13

186 Matti limari NIEMI Suomenkyla 13:21:44
187 Esa KANKAALA lin Fasadi 13:23:03
188 Mauri KEINANEN HH2000 13:24:17
189 Viktor MAZKO Parrot ski 13:29:27
190 Esa RANTASALO Masku 13:49:52
191 Juha SUOMALAINEN OH 13:53:43
192 Janne KOSKI 13:54:13
193 Seppo LUOSUJARVI 13:59:41
194 Jukka TUIKKA 14:02:32
195 Pentti VAALAMA Jyvéaskyla 14:02:48
196 Eero SIPPOLA Hajyt 14:03:07
197 Hannu KYLLONEN 14:08:35
198 Arto KORHONEN 14:12:51
199 Pauli KUOPPALA Ruukki 14:15:32
200 Raimo MANTYMAKI Aaton Latu 14:20:58
201 Vladimir BOBROV 14:31:25
202 Ari TOLVANEN 14:35:35
203 Jean BELIVEAU 14:36:38
204 Kalle KOLEHMAINEN AalmansSkit 14:38:56
205 Martin VOPENKA CZE 14:45:18
206 Matti PERANEN 14:54:07
207 Peter STEIN 14:55:28
208 Risto LAAKSO 15:01:18
209 Taatto TIELINEN Aaton Latu 15:08:07
210 Jari PULLI Orivesi 15:09:01
211 Olli KAUKO Valkola 15:10:19
212 Riku KAINA Muonion Ki 15:14:36
213 Taisto KOIVUMAKI 15:15:41
214 Juha-Matti VAARANEN Otaniemen; 15:22:25
215 Tommi RUHA Kartulan U 15:29:24
216 Paavo LIIKAVAINIO Muonio 15:35:02
217 DR: Franz STENITZER SC Petzen 15:40:23
218 Ralf HELLMANN SC Villing 15:40:30
219 Martin LOFSTROM Vantaa 15:41:38
220 Stig KALMO Kgbenhavn 15:42:00
221 Juhani KIVIOJA Halsua 15:53:12
221 Pentti HAAPAKANGAS Outokumpu 15:53:12
223 Pekka RIPATTI 16:05:30
224 Pertti SAVOLAINEN 16:10:03
225 Pasi KAREKIVI 16:55:14
226 Vesa PIESKA 16:55:17
227 Vesa LUOMALA Antimarath 17:12:31
228 Heikki AURASMAA Virvatuli 17:47:13
229 Asko VARANKA Oulu 19:06:30

230 Pekka ROPPONEN 19:28:02



231 Andreas TUERK BSV Leipzi 19:34:51
232 Falko WENZEL 19:51:12



